SMR8040U
N
etw
ork Video Recorder
40CH Megapixel H/W RAID NVR
*	 All specifications are subject to change without notice.
*	 All brand names and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

Certificate BSMI, CB, FCC / CE Class B, UL60959/ IEC 60950,
CCC for power only, GOST
Ordering Information
Model Name Description
SMR2006 6 CH, 2 Bay Megapixel RAID NVR
SMR2010 10 CH, 2 Bay Megapixel RAID NVR
SMR2016 16 CH, 2 Bay Megapixel RAID NVR
SMR4012U 12 CH, 4 Bay Megapixel RAID NVR
SMR4016U 16 CH, 4 Bay Megapixel RAID NVR
SMR4020U 20 CH, 4 Bay Megapixel RAID NVR
SMR5012 12 CH, 5 Bay Megapixel RAID NVR
SMR5016 16 CH, 5 Bay Megapixel RAID NVR
SMR5020 20 CH, 5 Bay Megapixel RAID NVR
SMR6025H 25 CH, 6 Bay Megapixel Hybrid RAID NVR
SMR6032H 32 CH, 6 Bay Megapixel Hybrid RAID NVR
SMR8016 16 CH, 8 Bay Megapixel HW RAID NVR
SMR8025 25 CH, 8 Bay Megapixel HW RAID NVR
SMR8032 32 CH, 8 Bay Megapixel HW RAID NVR
SMR8040 40 CH, 8 Bay Megapixel HW RAID NVR
SMR8016U 16 CH, 8 Bay Megapixel HW RAID NVR
SMR8025U 25 CH, 8 Bay Megapixel HW RAID NVR
SMR8032U 32 CH, 8 Bay Megapixel HW RAID NVR
SMR8040U 40 CH, 8 Bay Megapixel HW RAID NVR
SMR8040U
N
etw